

Pooja K.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1378 OF 2022
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO. 110 OF 2007

Jagdish Gangadharrao Lolge ... Applicant
Versus
Prabhakarrao Gangadharrao Lolge (died)
Thr LRs Kamalabai Prabhakarrao Lolge (died)
Thr Mukund Prabhakarrao Lolge and Ors. ... Respondents

...

Mr. N.S. Choudhary – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. Nitin Jagdale h/f. Mr. V.D. Salunke – Advocate for Respondent
No.1(b)
Mrs. A.B. Dube – Advocate for Respondent Nos.2, 2.1 to 2.5

....

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATE : 8th February, 2023

PER COURT :

1. At the joint request of learned counsels appearing for the parties,
stand over to 23rd March, 2023.

[GAURI GODSE]
JUDGE