



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1033 SECOND APPEAL NO. 110 OF 2007

PRABHAKARRAO GANGADHARRAO LOLGE THR LRS
VERSUS
JAGDISH GANGADHARRAO LOLGE AND ORS

.....
WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1378 OF 2022
IN SA/110/2007

.....
Advocate for the Appellant : Mr.V D Salunke
Advocate for Respondent No.1:Mr.N.S. Choudhari

...
CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.
DATE : 16th JULY 2025

PER COURT :

. List these matters for final hearing on 30.07.2025.

[SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.]